2022

SINGLE

COUPLE

FAMILY

SNR SINGLE

SNR COUPLE

JUNIOR

MEMBERSHIP FEE

$495
$745
$875
$445
$695

$245

CART LEASE =~ MEMBERSHIP MONTHLY RATE*

(5 Month Contract)

$375 $200
$550 $285
$600 $381
$375 $190
$550 $275
$375* $150

*New for 2022 golf season, monthly membership payment plan, see clubhouse for details*

Family Membership includes Spouses and dependent children under 18

Senior age 60 or over

Junior age 17 and under not covered on a family membership

TRAIL FEE* Anyone riding on private cart must purchase Trail Pass also or S5 for 9 holes, $7 for 18 holes

*Cart lease for Junior — must be 16 or older with a valid driver's license

MEMBER INFO

NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

ZIP CODE:

PHONE:

BIRTHDATE:

EMAIL:

TOTAL:

PAID:

SECONDARY MEMBER INFO

NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

ZIP CODE:

PHONE:

BIRTHDATE:

EMAIL:

CASH CHECK CREDIT CARD

DUE:




