

	2022	MEMBERSHIP FEE	CART LEASE	MEMBERSHIP MONTHLY RATE*
				(5 Month Contract)
SINGLE		\$495	\$375	\$200
COUPLE		\$745	\$550	\$285
FAMILY		\$875	\$600	\$381
SNR SINGLE		\$445	\$375	\$190
SNR COUPLE		\$695	\$550	\$275
JUNIOR		\$245	\$375*	\$150

^{*}New for 2022 golf season, monthly membership payment plan, see clubhouse for details*

Family Membership includes Spouses and dependent children under 18

Senior age 60 or over

Junior age 17 and under not covered on a family membership

TRAIL FEE* Anyone riding on private cart must purchase Trail Pass also or \$5 for 9 holes, \$7 for 18 holes

MEMBER INFO	SECONDARY MEMBER INFO	
NAME:	NAME:	
ADDRESS:	ADDRESS:	
CITY:	CITY:	
ZIP CODE:	ZIP CODE:	
PHONE:	PHONE:	
BIRTHDATE:	BIRTHDATE:	
EMAIL:	EMAIL:	
TOTAL:	CASHCHECK CREDIT CARD	
PAID:	DUE:	

^{*}Cart lease for Junior – must be 16 or older with a valid driver's license